ERA

(Consumer cyclical> (Packaging & containers>

Reynolds Consumer Products

INC Equity-NMs: REYN

$29.98 +019 (3Ap)

B w

Previous close
$2998

1Y
4.94%

3M

Open
$29.98

Volume
1631

Today’s high
$30.02

Shares 0/S
5419M

-3.8%

Today's low
$29.56

Market cap
6.29B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Consumer%20cyclical
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Consumer%20cyclical/Packaging%20&%20containers

ERA

Compare with other stock

Ball Corporation

Amcor plc

WestRock Company

Crown Holdings Inc.

Packaging Corporation of Ameri...

Reynolds Consumer Products Inc

Add

Price

$86.27

$11.66

$52.19

$100.38

$135.57

$29.98

1D

+1.81%

-0.17%

+0.27%

+3.44%

+0.81%

+0.64%

PE

50.43

23.69

NA

22.54

27.75

NA

Market cap

28.3B

18.21B

13.75B

13.54B

12.88B

6.29B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/ball-corporation-bll
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/amcor-plc-amcr
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/westrock-company-wrk
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/crown-holdings-inc-cck
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/packaging-corporation-of-america-pkg
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/reynolds-consumer-products-inc-reyn

ERA

About Reynolds Consumer Products Inc

Reynolds Consumer Products Inc. is a consumer products company. The Company produces and sells products
across three categories: cooking products, waste and storage products and tableware. It offers its products under
various brands, such as Reynolds and Hefty. It operates through four segments: Reynolds Cooking & Baking, Hefty
Waste & Storage, Hefty Tableware and Presto Products.

Reynolds Cooking & Baking segment produces branded and store brand foil, parchment paper, disposable aluminum
pans and slow cooker liners. Hefty Waste and Storage segment produces both branded and store brand trash and
food storage bags. The Hefty Tableware segment sells both branded and store brand disposable plates, platters,
cups and cutlery. The Presto Products segment primarily sells store brand products in four categories: food storage
bags, trash bags, disposable storage containers and food wrap. Its Presto Products segment also includes its
specialty business which sells re-sealable closure systems. .



