KUVERA

Consumer cyclical Packaging & containers

Reynolds Consumer Products

Inc Equity-NMS: REYN

\$29.98 +0.19 (3 Apr)

-3.8%

1D	1W	3M	1Y	5Y	

Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$29.98	\$29.98	\$30.02	\$29.56
1Y	Volume	Shares 0/S	Market cap
4.94%	1631	54.19M	6.29B

Κυνελ

Compare with other stock

↓ ► Price	J ⊳ 1D	J⊺ PE	Market cap
\$86.27	+1.81%	50.43	28.3B
\$11.66	-0.17%	23.69	18.21B
\$52.19	+0.27%	NA	13.75B
\$100.38	+3.44%	22.54	13.54B
\$135.57	+0.81%	27.75	12.88B
\$29.98	+0.64%	NA	6.29B
	\$86.27 \$11.66 \$52.19 \$100.38 \$135.57	\$86.27 +1.81% \$11.66 -0.17% \$52.19 +0.27% \$100.38 +3.44% \$135.57 +0.81%	\$86.27 +1.81% 50.43 \$11.66 -0.17% 23.69 \$52.19 +0.27% NA \$100.38 +3.44% 22.54 \$135.57 +0.81% 27.75

🕂 Add

About Reynolds Consumer Products Inc

Reynolds Consumer Products Inc. is a consumer products company. The Company produces and sells products across three categories: cooking products, waste and storage products and tableware. It offers its products under various brands, such as Reynolds and Hefty. It operates through four segments: Reynolds Cooking & Baking, Hefty Waste & Storage, Hefty Tableware and Presto Products.

Reynolds Cooking & Baking segment produces branded and store brand foil, parchment paper, disposable aluminum pans and slow cooker liners. Hefty Waste and Storage segment produces both branded and store brand trash and food storage bags. The Hefty Tableware segment sells both branded and store brand disposable plates, platters, cups and cutlery. The Presto Products segment primarily sells store brand products in four categories: food storage bags, trash bags, disposable storage containers and food wrap. Its Presto Products segment also includes its specialty business which sells re-sealable closure systems.